New Brunswick Excella® budget-saving laboratory shakers for superior performance
Advanced excellence
E24 E25
E10
E2
E5
E1
Temperature-controlled Excella® shakers

Speed (rpm) 50 to 400 50 to 400 50 to 400 50 to 400
Controls Analog dial Digital Digital Digital
Ordering information
Excella® shakers Order no.
E1 M1354-0001 (230 V, 50/60 Hz) M1354-0000 (120 V, 50/60 Hz)
E2 M1350-0001 (230 V, 50/60 Hz) M1350-0000 (120 V, 50/60 Hz)
E5 M1355-0001 (230 V, 50/60 Hz) M1355-0000 (120 V, 50/60 Hz)
E10 M1351-0001 (230 V, 50/60 Hz) M1351-0000 (120 V, 50/60 Hz)
E24 M1352-0002 (230 V, 50 Hz) M1352-0000 (120 V, 60 Hz)
E24R M1352-0006 (230 V, 50 Hz) M1352-0004 (120 V, 60 Hz)
E25 M1353-0002 (230 V, 50 Hz) M1353-0000 (120 V, 60 Hz)
E25R M1353-0006 (230 V, 50 Hz) M1353-0004 (120 V, 60 Hz)
Eppendorf® and the eppendorf Logo are a registered trademarks and New Brunswick™ and the New Brunswick logo™ are trademarks of Eppendorf AG, Germany.
Excella® and BioCommand® are registered trademarks of New Brunswick Scientific Co., Inc., USA.
All rights reserved, including graphics and photos. Copyright © 2012 by Eppemdorf AG. Order no. B-2014